Brand
Electro-Galv. Steel Flexible Conduit
Manufactured to BS 731 ( Commercial Type )
12.7mm ( inner dia. ) -   KS-KSM12
16mm ( inner dia. ) -   KS-KSM16
19mm ( inner dia. ) -   KS-KSM19
25mm ( inner dia. ) -   KS-KSM25
32mm ( inner dia. ) -   KS-KSM32
38mm ( inner dia. ) -   KS-KSM38
50mm ( inner dia. ) -   KS-KSM50
Brand
Pre-Galv. ( Hot Dipped Steel Tape )
Steel Flexible Conduit Manufactured to BS 731
16mm ( inner dia. )   -   COT-KSM16-BSH
19mm ( inner dia. )   -   COT-KSM19-BSH
25mm ( inner dia. )   -   COT-KSM25-BSH
32mm ( inner dia. )   -   COT-KSM32-BSH
38mm ( inner dia. )   -   COT-KSM38-BSH
50mm ( inner dia. )   -   COT-KSM50-BSH